LUKA KOPER NPV

LUKA KOPER NPV

ISIN: S10031101346

Overview

2024/09/19 13:48:46

Price
38.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: -

-0.26% (-0.10)

ISIN S10031101346
Symbol LKPG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 546 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

38.80 EUR (165)
38.90 EUR (719)
38.70 EUR
38.90 EUR
38.70 EUR
39.00 EUR
38.845045 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 ZfE  Global Equity Ratings o
2024/09/11 ™= Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ™8 Marktkommentar &,
2024/09/05 ™M Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/02 ™= Euyrozone Inflation und US-Arbeitsmarkt beschaftige. ..

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0031101346&ID_NOTATION=1531974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7476ab55a917d580d88b0b20da7708538fb55f8d6e0491c1a1f1e40dc4ad098&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d7a5795f6d335a19&time=1726834279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29ad6ab885dc384d2732505f1710cf03b02b01f67879aa773c5b961a58e67cbc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5d72023252ca2dbd&time=1726834279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4e9c76006838d0a21a9ef2c3bf63ce883affb6a212f6082dfade7daac8540e1&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=6bf78b24a697409fb&time=1726834279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c734b01f63f0a70bd9164ef24f9dfcb04ebfafe71883493bcacfe32924366ece&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04e62653b38c98bbf&time=1726834279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405315
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Details

2024/09/19 13:48:46 Sy

Price

38.90 EUR

Difference -0.26% (-0.10) 40.00 t
General attributes f

35.00 J
ISIN S10031101346 I
Symbol LKPG ‘J
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange 30.00 “.h
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock 25 00 i
type ' H\‘M WJ
Market cap 546 EUR pJ
(m) \
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 20.00 |
UHD) u
Market data 15.00
2020 2021 2022 2024

Bid (Bid size) 38.80 EUR (165)
Ask (Ask size) 38.90 EUR (719)
Open 38.70 EUR ) )

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 38.90 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 38.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.00 EUR

VWAP

38.845045 EUR

Price data

Volume (pcs) 111 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.92 EUR (1,098)
Trading volume 4,311.80 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.67 EUR (1,309)
Number of trades 5 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 38.17 EUR (1,108)
Last size 26 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.06 EUR (1,055)
YTD High | date 42.00 EUR (2024/07/16)

Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 32.30 EUR (2024/01/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 42.00 EUR (2024/07/16)

Perf (%) +10.17% +27.87% +62.50% 52 Weeks Low | date 29.50 EUR (2023/11/08)

Perf (abs.) +3.60 +8.50 +15.00

Beta - = o Arbitrage views

Volatility 21.78 20.90 24.69 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2019/03/ 14:20 29.70 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 29
Ljubljana Stock 2024/09/ 13:48 38.90 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1531974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778333

LUKA KOPER NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
LUKA KOPER PORT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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